
Full Day EPK/PPK/UPK Schedule 
 
      EPK    UPK   
      

Greeting 
Time/Books/Breakfast 
Conversation 

20 20 

Morning Message 
 

10 10 

Small Group Time (ELA)  20 20 
 

Center Time: 
Planning  
Work Time 
Clean Up 
Recall 

 
5 
60 
10 
5 
 

 
5 
60 
10 
10 

Large Group  
 

10 10 

Lunch   
 

30 (instructional) 30 

Center Time: 
Planning 
Work Time 
Clean Up 
Recall 

 
5 
60 
10 
5 

 
5 
60 
10 
10 
 

Outside 45 45 

Rest 40 30 

Small Group Time (Math) 20 20 

Good-Byes/ 
Lending Library 

5 5 

Total  360 360 
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